Event

200 Medley Relay

200 Free

200 IM

50 Free

Diving (6 dives)
Diving (11 dives)
100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

200 Free Relay

100 Back
100 Breast

400 Free Relay

Girls Varsity Records

Holly Brennan
Michaela Hahn-Lawson
Kelsey Leaverton

Andrea Hahn-Lawson
Jodi Turk

Michaela Hahn-Lawson
Bettina Hahn-Lawson
Jodi Turk

Kelsi Turk

Michaela Hahn-Lawson
Jodi Turk

Jodi Turk

Michaela Hahn-Lawson
Kelsey Leaverton
Andrea Hahn-Lawson
Megan Netschke

Jodi Turk
Michaela Hahn-Lawson

Kelsey Leaverton
Holly Brennan
Andrea Hahn-Lawson

Michaela Hahn-Lawson

RHS Swimming and Diving

1:58.00

1:53.48

2:08.11

25.32

198.20

246.55

59.76

54.30

4:57.15

1:46.99

1:00.78

1:07.33

3:55.13

Event

200 Medley Relay

200 Free

200 IM

50 Free

Diving (6 dives)
Diving (11 dives)
100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

200 Free Relay

100 Back
100 Breast

400 Free Relay

Boys Varsity Records

Baxter White
Nate Jerry
Jack Silver

Tanner Holke
Jack Silver
Markus Thewes
Tanner Holke

John Bobrowski

Jack Silver
Baxter White
Baxter White

Tanner Holke
Nate Jerry
Mark Silver
Baxter White

Baxter White
Paul Cruikshanks

Tanner Holke
Jack Silver
Nate Jerry
Baxter White

1:44.42

1:52.41

2:08.90

22.44

209.20

56.16

49.94

5:00.36

1:35.31

57.18

1:05.46

3:22.80



